

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/1. Const ⁿ of Reference & working benchmark					
vide TMB Pg- 1					
Qty= 0.814 km					
@ 4693.63 / km					
					=Rs 3821.00
2/3. cleaning and mudding road lane including upgradation					
vide TMB Pg- 2					
Qty= 0.57 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
					=Rs 29162.00
3/8. Const ⁿ of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials.					
vide TMB Pg- 2, 12					
Qty= 1379.70 m ³					
+ 634.60 m ³					
2014.30 m ³					
@ 183.51 / m ³					=Rs 369644.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/9. Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well graded material					
vide TMB Pg- 4					
Qty: 617.95 m ³					
@ 1235.68 / m ³					
					= Rs 763588.00
<u>Encl-3</u>					
5/10. Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates					
vide TMB Pg- 6					
Qty: 231.23 m ³					
@ 1742.08 / m ³					
					= Rs 402821.00
6/14 Const ⁿ of unreinforced dowel Jointed at expansion and Const ⁿ Joints - -					
vide TMB Pg- 6					
Qty = 129.63 m ³					
@ 4758.06 / m ³					
					= Rs 616787.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/24. Earthwork in excavation for str. as per drawing - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 7					
Qty = 116.48 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³					
					= Rs 34330.00
8/25. Providing concrete for Plain / reinforced concrete in open foundation - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 7					
Qty = 10.60 m ³					
@ 3680.12 / m ³					
					= Rs 39009.00
9/26. Providing concrete for Plain / reinforced concrete in open foundation - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 7					
Qty = 70.35 m ³					
@ 3901.85 / m ³					
					= Rs 274495.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/30 Providing and Laying					
ISF mark cement					
concrete hume pipe					
vide TMB Pg - 8					
Qty = 30.0 m					
@ 3756.67 / Rm					
				= Rs	112700.00
11/29 Plain/reinforced cement					
concrete in sub					
str					

vide TMB Pg - 8	
Qty = 47.01 m ³	
@ 4305.85 / m ³	
	= Rs 202418.0

12/32 Filling in fou ⁿ trenches	
as per drawing -	
vide TMB Pg - 8	
Qty = 90.56 m ³	
@ 492.48 / m ³	
	= Rs 15050.00

13/27 Providing concrete for	
Plain/reinforced cement	

Continuation
concrete in open fouⁿ

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide TMB Pg- 9					
Qty = 20.48 m ³					
@ 4346.19 / m ³					
					= Rs 89010.00
14/28. Supplying fitting and Placing HYSD bar reinforcement - -					
vide TMB Pg- 9					
Qty = 0.766 mt					
@ 53492.52 / mt					= Rs 40975.00

15/6. const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow Pits - -					
1000 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 10					
Qty = 369.57 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³					
					= Rs 64746.00

16/7. 100 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 1108.55 m ³					
@ 139.79 / m ³					
					= Rs 154964.00

Continuation

Rs 3213520.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rs		3213520.00
Less 0.10% As on Agreement			Rs		3214.00
			Rs		3210306.00
Add 12% GST + 1% (on 12% GST) = 13% =			Rs		417339.0
					<u>3627645.0</u>
20.2.21 J.E C & S 8/2/22					